
Each bottle, a carefully curated tale, weaves a 
tapestry of rich histories, sun-drenched terrains, 

and the masterful artistry of winemaking. In 
each pour, witness a dance of flavors - bold, 

subtle, complex, and delicate, as the soul of the 
grape reveals itself in crimson and gold. Allow 

your senses to voyage through the world’s most 
illustrious vineyards, as each sip immerses you in 

the very essence of the land.

Herein lies not just a selection of wines, but 
a celebration of life’s rich bouquet. Discover, 

celebrate, and revel in the poetry of the pour.



Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Perrier-Jouët Blanc De Blancs
Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie IGT
Laurenz V Friendly Grüner Veltliner
Kung Fu Girl, Charles Smith, Riesling 
Chablis ‘La Pierrelée’, La Chablisienne
Sancerre Grand Reserve, Henri Bourgeois
Albert Bichot, Meursault

Pinot Noir, Mud House
Catena Malbec
Fonterutoli, Chianti Classico DOCG
Côtes du Rhône Villages, Terre d’Argile, Domaine de la Janasse
Prunotto Barolo DOCG
Château Talbot 

Prosecco DOCG, ‘Jeio’ Bisol

Château de L ’Aumérade Cru Classé, Cuvée Marie-Christine
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95

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

VENETO, ITALY

VENETO, ITALY

KAMPTAL, AUSTRIA

WASHINGTON, USA

CHABLIS, FRANCE

LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

TUSCANY, ITALY

RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

PIEDMONT, ITALY

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

C H A M P A G N E

W H I T E

R E D

S P A R K L I N G

R O S E

T H E  G L A S S



Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Magnum
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut Magnum
Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle N°26
Taittinger Prestige Rosé Brut 
R de Ruinart Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Rose
Bollinger Special Cuvée 
Bollinger La Grande Année 
Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut 
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut Magnum
Louis Roederer Brut Nature by Philippe Starck
Louis Roederer Cristal
Louis Roederer Cristal Magnum
Louis Roederer Cristal Double Magnum
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé

Dom Pérignon Blanc
Dom Pérignon Blanc Magnum
Dom Pérignon Rosé

Château de L’Aumérade Cru Classé, Cuvée Marie-Christine
Château de L’Aumérade Cru Classé – 
–Cuvée Marie-Christine Magnum
Ultimate Provence, Côtes de Provence
Château de Selle, Côtes de Provence, Domaines  Ott*
Nere Alie Ammiraglia, Frescobaldi
Sancerre Rosé, Pascal Jolivet  
Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans 
Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans Magnum 
Minuty Prestige Rosé

Daou Rosé
Oyster Bay Rosé
Waterkloof Circumstance Cape Coral Rosé
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450

875
795

1450
725
890
790

1550
675

750
545

450

PROVENCE, FRANCE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

TUSCANY, ITALY

LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

PROVENCE, FRANCE

PASO ROBLES, USA

MALBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

SOMERSET WEST, SOUTH AFRICA

C H A M P A G N E

R O S E

T H E  B O T T L E

Chateau d'Esclans Garrus2021 2950PROVENCE, FRANCE

Salon Blanc de Blancs 145002013



W H I T E  W I N E S

Chablis, Laroche Half Bottle
Chablis ‘La Pierrelée’, La Chablisienne
Gewürztraminer, Domaine Trimbach 
St Veran Famille Paquet 
Bourgogne Blanc, Couvent des Jacobins, Louis Jadot 
Sancerre Grand Reserve, Henri Bourgeois
Chablis 1er Cru ‘Les Vaudevey’, Domaine Laroche
Chablis 1er Cru ‘Montmains’, J. Moreau & Fils 
Le Petit Haut Lafite Blanc
Pouilly-Fuisse Les Chevrieres, Domaine Olivier Merlin
Meursault, Albert Bichot
Condrieu, E.Guigal
Chablis Grand Cru 'Les Vaudesir', Albert Bichot
Puligny Montrachet 'Vieilles Vignes'Maison Antoine Geoffroy
Pouilly Fumé, ‘Baron de L’, Ladoucette

Meursault, 1er Cru, Les Charmes,  Louis Jadot

Bienvenues Bâtard - Montrachet Grand Cru Paul Pernot
Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru Domaine Olivier Leflaive

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie IGT
La Pettegola Vermentino
Gewürztraminer, Alois Lageder 
Conte Della Vipera, Sauvignon Blanc, Antinori
Moscato d’Asti ‘Bricco Quaglia’, La Spinetta 
Pinot Grigio, Jermann
Rossj-Bass Langhe DOP, Gaja Half Bottle
La Scolca Gavi dei Gavi® ‘Black Label’ DOCG
Chardonnay Dreams, Jermann
Alteni di Brassica Langhe DOP, Gaja
Gaia & Rey Langhe DOP, Gaja

CHABLIS

CHABLIS

ALSACE

MACONNAIS

BURGUNDY

LOIRE VALLEY

CHABLIS

CHABLIS

BORDEAUX

MACONNAIS

MEURSAULT

RHONE VALLEY

CHABLIS

MONTRACHET

LOIRE VALLEY

MEURSAULT

MONTRACHET

MONTRACHET

VENETO

TUSCANY

ALTO ADIDGE

UMBRIA

PIEDMONT

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT
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340
590
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675
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950
975

1280
1950
3250
5600

F R A N C E

I T A L Y

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Jacques Prieur CORTON CHARLEMAGNE 69502016

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru 'Cailleret', Louis Latour 2021 MONTRACHET 3150



W H I T E  W I N E S

Laurenz V Grüner Veltliner
Schloss Vollrads Riesling Kabinett
Keller, Riesling, Trocken
Riesling Grosses Gewächs, Felsenberg, Dönnhoff

Esporão Reserva, DOC Alentejo
Albariño, Pazo de Señorans

Alpha Estate Malagouzia
Savatiano, Papagiannakos
Gaia Thalassitis
Domaine Sigalas

Peter Lehmann Riesling
Riesling Kung Fu Girl, Charles Smith
Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Ken Forrester Terre Noire Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay, Te Mata
Torbreck Woodcutters Semillon
Metis Sauvignon Blanc by Klein Constantia & Pascal Jolivet
Sauvignon Blanc, Seresin
Chardonnay Alta, Catena 
Chardonnay, Hamilton Russell
Stags Leap Wine Cellars, Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars

KAMPTAL, AUSTRIA

RHEINGAU, GERMANY

RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY

NAHE, GERMANY

ALENTEJANO, PORTUGAL

RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

DRAMA

ATTICA

SANTORINI

SANTORINI

EDEN VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

WASHINGTON, USA

MALBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA

HAWKE’S BAY, NEW ZEALAND

BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

CONSTANTIA, SOUTH AFRICA

MALBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

HEMEL-EN-AARDE VALLEY, SOUTH AFRICA

NAPA VALLEY, USA

SONOMA COAST, USA
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G E R M A N Y / A U S T R I A

S P A I N  &  P O R T U G A L

G R E E C E

N E W  W O R L D



R E D  W I N E S

Le Saint-Estèphe de Cos Labory (Second Vin)
Echo de Lynch Bages, 2 nd wine of Ch Lynch-Bage
Les Tourelles de Longueville, 2nd wine of Château Pichon-Baron– 
–2ème Cru Classé
Château Talbot 
Château Angludet 
Château Clinet 
Château Hosanna 
Clos Fourtet, 1er Grand Cru Classé B 
Château Calon Ségur, 3ème Grand Cru Classé 
Château Rauzan-Ségla, 2ème Grand Cru Classé 
Château Figeac, 1er Grand Cru Classé  (B) 2014
Château Figeac, 1er Grand Cru Classé  (B) 
Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux
Château Lynch-Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé 
Château Montrose 
Château Léoville-Las-Cases 
Château Pavie, 1er Grand Cru Classé A 

Château Latour 
Château Lafite-Rothschild 
Petrus

Bourgogne Terres de Famille, Domaine de la Vougeraie 
Mercurey 1   Cru La Vasée, Domaine Mia 
Aloxe-Corton, Nicolas Rossignol
Volnay 1    Cru ‘Les Caillerets’,  Bouchard Père et Fils 
Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Les Blanchards, Mischief & Mayhem  
Vougeot 1    Cru, Les Petits Vougeots, Domaine Roux Pere & Fils 
Beaune Clos Des Mouches 1er Cru, Domaines Joseph Drouhin 
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1

er

 Cru Les 8 Ouvrees, Domaine des Perdrix 
Pommard 1    Cru ‘Les Epenots’, Domaine Parent
Clos de La Roche Grand Cru, Domaine David Duband 
Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Perrot-Minot 
Chambertin Grand Cru, Benjamin Leroux Magnum
Musigny Grand Cru, Domaine Jacques Prieur 

SAINT-ESTEPHE

PAUILLAC

PAUILLAC

SAINT-JULIEN

MARGAUX

POMEROL

POMEROL

SAINT EMILION

SAINT-ESTEPHE

MARGAUX

SAINT EMILION

SAINT EMILION

MARGAUX

PAUILLAC

SAINT-ESTEPHE

SAINT-JULIEN

PAUILLAC

PAUILLAC

PAUILLAC

POMEROL

BOURGOGNE

MERCUREY

ALOXE CORTON

VOLNAY

MOREY SAINT DENIS

VOUGEOT

BEAUNE

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES

POMMARD

MOREY SAINT DENIS

CHARMES CHAMBERTIN

CHAMBERTIN

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY
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Château Mouton-Rothschild PAUILLAC 240002009
Château Cheval-Blanc SAINT EMILION 210002006

2005
Château Haut-Brion PESSAC-LEOGNAN 245002000

2009
2000

850
975
1580
1880
2150
2450
2580
3250
3950
6450
8950
14900
16900
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B O R D E A U X

B U R G U N D Y
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R E D  W I N E S

                                                      Côtes du Rhône Villages, Terre d’Argile, Domaine de la Janasse                                                         
Châteauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, Château Mont-Redon                                                    
Cave Yves Cuilleron Côte - Rôtie Madiniere                                                                                  
Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe Châteauneuf-du-Pape                                                        

Quinta Do Noval Maria Mansa Tinto
Les Terrasses, Alvaro Palacios
Viña Ardanza Rioja Reserva, La Rioja Alta
Alion  
Unico    

Fonterutoli, Chianti Classico DOCG
Zenato Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore DOC
Promis Ca’Marcanda, Gaja
Prunotto Barolo DOCG
Belguardo, Maremma IGT
Barolo, Vigneto Garretti, La Spinetta
Pio Cesare Barbaresco
Orma Tenuta Sette Ponti   
Allegrini Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG
Luce Toscana IGT, Luce della Vite 
Altero, Brunello di Montalcino Poggio Antico 
Barolo Brunate, Vietti Castiglione 

Ornellaia Bolgheri DOC Superiore  Magnum
Ornellaia Bolgheri DOC Superiore  Double Magnum

Dal Forno Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG
Massetino
Masseto

COTES DU RHONE

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

COTIE-ROTIE

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

DOURO, PORTUGAL

PRIORAT, SPAIN

RIOJA,SPAIN

RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

TUSCANY

VENETO

TUSCANY

PIEDMONT

TUSCANY

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

TUSCANY

VENETO

TUSCANY

TUSCANY

PIEDMONT

TUSCANY

TUSCANY

VENETO

TUSCANY

TUSCANY
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1980
2300

540
1250
1295
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8400
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2475
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3150
4950
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24000
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15900
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R H O N E  V A L L E Y

S P A I N  &  P O R T U G A L

I T A L Y

Ornellaia Bolgheri DOC Superiore  TUSCANY 59502020

Solaia TUSCANY 98002018



R E D  W I N E S

Pinot Noir, Mud House

Catena Malbec
Shiraz, Max’s, Penfolds
Cabernet, Prelude, Leeuwin Estate
Pinotage, Kanonkop
Pinot Noir, La Crema
Malbec, Catena Alta
Pinot Noir, Dog Point
Le Petit Clos, Lapostolle 
The Prisoner Red Blend
Boekenhoutskloof, Syrah
Pinot Noir, Hamilton Russell
Herencia Carménère, D.O. Peumo
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Double Diamond
Casa Lapostolle Clos Apalta
Cheval des Andes 
Caymus Vineyards, Special Selection
Buccella Merlot 
Dominus 
Opus One Half Bottle
Opus One  
Harlan Estate 

CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA

STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA

SONOMA COUNTY, USA

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

MALBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

COLCHAQUA VALLEY, CHILE

NAPA VALLEY, USA

FRANSCHHOEK, SOUTH AFRICA

HEMEL-EN-AARDE VALLEY, SOUTH AFRICA

RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE

NAPA VALLEY, USA

COLCHAQUA VALLEY, CHILE

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

NAPA VALLEY, USA

NAPA VALLEY, USA

NAPA VALLEY, USA

NAPA VALLEY, USA

NAPA VALLEY, USA

NAPA VALLEY, USA

390

490
790
990
1050
1050
1250
1350
1390
1550
1550
1625
2200
2450
3350
3450
3950
3850
6950
4950
8950

25900

2021

2020

2020
2020
2020
2021
2019
2020
2019
2021
2018
2022
2019
2019
2019
2013
2018
2019
2012
2018
2018
2012

N E W  W O R L D

Red Stripe Blend, Wynns COONAWARRA, AUSTRALIA 4102019



Château Armajan Des Ormes                                    
Pedro Ximenez, San Emilio, Solera Reserva–  
–Emilio Lustau
Ben Ryé Passito di Pantelleria, Donnafugata  
Inniskillin Icewine Riesling                                  
Tokaji “Aszu 5 Puttonyos” Oremus                      
10 Year Old Tawny, Taylor’s
Château d’ Yquem                                                    

Half Bottle

Half Bottle

Half Bottle

Half Bottle

Half Bottle

S W E E T  &  F O R T I F I E D  W I N E S

S A K E

Dassai 45  Sparkling Junmai Daiginjo                    Half Bottle

Cowboy Yamahai Junmai Ginjo Genshu
Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo
Dassai Beyond Junmai Daiginjo

SAUTERNES, FRANCE

JEREZ, SPAIN

SICILY, FRANCE

NIAGARA PENINSULA, CANADA

TOKAJI, HUNGARY

DOURO, PORTUGAL

SAUTERNES, FRANCE

YAMAGUCHI

NIIGATA

YAMAGUCHI

YAMAGUCHI

100/590

80/790
950

285/1690
295/1750

1250
4900

Glass/Bottle

650
850
1350
11000

2016

2020
2019
2014

2014


